
M A Y  T H E I R  M E M O R Y  B E  F O R  A  B L E S S I N G
We Remember

Join us at minyan on the date of your loved one’s yahrzeit to pray with the community, hear their name read, and recite the mourner’s 
kaddish. This occurs at services the evening before, as well as the morning and afternoon of the date of the yahrzeit. On Shabbat, all those 
observing a yahrzeit in the coming week are invited to the bimah for the honor of an aliyah and to share the name of their loved one.

Wednesday, July 1/9 Tammuz Harry Calig, Joan Glickstein, Lois 
Goldsmith, Ida Gordon, James I. Harmon, Frank Kanas, Chaim 
Platkewich, Leon Seligson

Thursday, July 2/10 Tammuz Charles Cohen, Harris A. Friedman, 
Edward Goodstadt, Antonina Kass, Aaron Kraut, Benjamin Lerner

Friday, July 3/11 Tammuz Joseph Bloomberg, Karl Charles, Manny 
Elman, Evelyn Fromm, Benjamin Koret, Benny Prizant, Sandra S. 
Simon, B. Lee Skilken, Ruth Waterman

Saturday, July 4/12 Tammuz Allan Stanley Cohen, Louis J. 
Davidson, Hilda H. Gold, Milton Kroll, Samuel Mendel Melton, Hessel 
Yemin

Sunday, July 5/13 Tammuz Lou Berliner, Manya Maidanick, Joyce 
Nesson, Dr. Henry Redlus, Rose Sholiton

Monday, July 6/14 Tammuz Marvin Polster, Ely Singer

Tuesday, July 7/15 Tammuz Philip Golding, Marcy Hyman

Wednesday, July 8/16 Tammuz Frank Melamed, Herman Stein

Thursday, July 9/17 Tammuz Samuel Abramson, Lev Bakman, 
Minnie Berkman, Joyce Fein, Florence Gurevitz, Felix Khodorkovsky, 
Natalie Lange, Carrie McComb, Ellie Pearl Rinkov, Esther Schneider

Friday, July 10/18 Tammuz Abraham Jacob Bonowitz, Isadore 
Gurevitz, Clem Haimowitz, Sara M. Pittler, Bret Schreiber

Saturday, July 11/19 Tammuz Dr. Max Horkin, Gladys Schanback, 
Harold Schulz

Sunday, July 12/20 Tammuz Dr. Allan Blair, Harry Gross, Yulla 
Lipchitz, Lois Marcus, Margot Rothschild, Bernard Steele, Boris 
Volovetz

Monday, July 13/21 Tammuz Simon Cooper, Sigmund Eiferman, 
Robert Jacobson, Myron Maxwell, Anna H. Polster, Faye 
Rosenzweig, Ada Saffer, Jenny Schear, Mark Waters

Tuesday, July 14/22 Tammuz Rose Grossman, Meyer Hatch, 
Naomi Jacobson, Jerome Robbins, Gregg Bryan Robins, Annette M. 
Shapkin

Wednesday, July 15/23 Tammuz Josephine B. Hare, Shirley 
Kauffman, Dr. Harold A. Korn, Frances Krasnoff, Miriam L. 
Schimmelman, Aviva Schoo

Thursday, July 16/24 Tammuz Dr. Milton A. Cohen, Ben Ornstein

Friday, July 17/25 Tammuz Judie Block, Hilda Brusk, Edythe 
Ellman, Deborah Erlichman, Jack Fisher, Patricia Fries, Roy 
Goodman, Edith Gould, Harry Kallus, Joseph Reiss, Mendel Shirin, 
Charles Talis

Saturday, July 18/26 Tammuz Sarah Alexander, Gussie Beards, 
Aaron Cohen, Bernard Koenigsberg, Scheindel Koenigsberg, Lenora 
Rehmar, Rose Simon

Sunday, July 19/27 Tammuz Mitchell H. Bloch, Irving Cohen, 
Lillian Freedman, Janos Orlowski, Eric Schiff

Monday, July 20/28 Tammuz Hanna Adler, Milton Burnett, Dr. 
Aaron Canowitz, Gloria B. Jacobson, Harry Maggied, Florence 
Walens, Samuel Werman

Tuesday, July 21/29 Tammuz Morris Carroll, William Glick, Dr. 
Lawrence Kauffman, Howard Pryor, Jack Reichgot, Fred Shalwitz, 
Beatrice Shapiro, William Stern

Wednesday, July 22/1 Av Suzanne Kross, Lita Melser, Blanche 
Rosansky, Joan L. Roseman, Nettie Shleiferman

Thursday, July 23/2 Av Norman Feuer, Janet Maggied, Karl 
Shapiro, Mildred Van Tosh

Friday, July 24/3 Av Max Brusk, Elliott M. Covel, August Freeman, 
Helen Goldberger, Sam Handler, Charles Keer, Fran Schlonsky

Saturday, July 25/4 Av Barbara Joan Krakoff Blair, Joan 
Greenberg, Sheldon Lasher, Harold Mindlin, Shirley Jean Redman, 
Ida Sarah Schiffman, Fred Seitz, Lawrence Louis Stolz

Sunday, July 26/5 Av Dr. Gerald Alexander, Manya Bromberg, 
Sylvia Cohen, Dr. Seymour Feuer, Esther Haiman, Rose Imber, 
Beckie Markow

Monday, July 27/6 Av Violet A. Cohen, Abraham DeLott, Khana 
Nemets, Ruth Friedenberg Papier, Antoinette Rosen, Ronald Tanur

Tuesday, July 28/7 Av Elsie Aigen, Eva Beckman, Muriel Edelman, 
Adolph Goldsmith, Pearl Taleisnick, Muriel Wallick, Anna B. Winter

Wednesday, July 29/8 Av Gerald Blott, Richard Deutch, Eugenie 
Eisner, Grete Eisner, Irene Eisner, Jean Lerner, Dr. Nancy Reiches, 
Dr. Sanford Slaven, George Ungar, Jacob Weisz, Edith Winter, Fred 
Witkoff

Thursday, July 30/9 Av Mary Dworkin, Anne Genshaft, Solomon 
Milstein, Sadie Polonsky, Robin Schlein, Judith Teitelbaum, Zel 
Yessenow

Friday, July 31/10 Av Ben Edelstein, Abraham Gottesman, Sarah 
Gutter, Henry Hirsch, Sarah Kastner, Myron Kornfeld, Violette Joyce 
Lipton, Marvin M. Rosenthal, Albert H. Shatz, William Wasserstrom


